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2 COLLEGE Schedule Planning Worksheet

FALL SEMESTER (12-16 credit hours)

Time

Monday - M

Tuesday - T

Wednesday - W

Thursday - R

Friday - F

8 a.m.

9a.m.

10 a.m.

Chapel/Convo

11 a.m.

12 noon

1 p.m.

2 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

7 p.m.

SPRING SEMESTER (12-16 credit hours)

Time

Monday - M

Tuesday - T

Wednesday - W

Thursday - R

Friday - F

8 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

Chapel/Convo

11 a.m.

12 noon

1 p.m.

2 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

7 p.m.

MAY TERM

Normal load for May Term is one 3- or 4-credit-hour course.
A 1-credit-hour course may be taken in addition to a 3-credit-hour course if the times do not conflict.
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